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22405135 15,003 ADM

22301369 13,601 ADM

22305026 DEF DEF

22303478 13,357 ADM

22306924 DEF DEF

22308251 12,902 ADM

22307301 DEF DEF

22203795 12,869 ADM

22306963 10,472 AJ

22201435 DEF DEF

22301906 12,721 ADM

22300380 13,807 ADM

22306054 DEF DEF

22308929 DEF DEF

22301487 13,166 ADM

22305926 DEF DEF

22203996 DEF DEF

22304505 10,598 AJ

22304299 10,643 AJ

22310757 13,635 ADM

22305045 13,927 ADM

22307027 11,905 ADM

22300963 DEF DEF

22207550 DEF DEF

22306502 11,944 ADM

22308699 12,06 ADM

22205294 12,099 AJ

22308052 DEF DEF

22304955 11,51 AJ

22306652 DEF DEF

22305402 DEF DEF

22301251 12,854 ADM

22308538 12,203 ADM

22300578 12,19 ADM

22300149 13,401 ADM

22308949 12,991 AJ

LA



22309045

22307513 12,519 ADM

22207453 DEF DEF

22209086 DEF DEF

22304271 11,78 ADM

22302960 DEF DEF

22303102 11,821 AJ

22303229 15,614 ADM

22206122 11,865 ADM

22307240 13,613 ADM

22301871 11,968 ADM

22300532 DEF DEF

22306611 12,442 ADM

22305351 13,044 ADM

22308982 DEF DEF

22307312 14,674 ADM

22302300 DEF DEF

22308271 13,823 ADM

22301021 DEF DEF

22305084 14,425 ADM

22303343 13,98 ADM

22103504 DEF DEF

22202918 DEF DEF

22302346 12,481 ADM

22307141 DEF DEF

22305583 DEF DEF

22300922 14,79 ADM

22204952 11,327 ADM
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22405135 16,134 ADM 13,04 ADM 14,5 8 15,5 19 17,625 ADM 16,5 19,5 16,5 16,4 ADM 15 19 15,5 16,5 ADM 15 18 16,8 ADM 18 14 17,5 ADM 17 18 14,75 ADM 14,5 15 12,239 ADM 10,3 ADM 12,438 ADM 11,88 ADM 16,5 ADM 17 16,762 ADM 17,43 ADM 17 19 17 18 16,242 ADM 18,46 18 14 17 14,5 15,003 ADM 22405135

22301369 12,618 ADM 12,12 ADM 10 11,5 13 14 12,493 ADM 16,22 13,5 9 9,8 AJ 15 9 6,5 12,75 ADM 13,5 12 14 ADM 14 14 15 ADM 14,5 15,5 13,5 ADM 12,5 14,5 13,821 ADM 13,9 ADM 14,425 ADM 13,65 ADM 13 ADM 13 14,799 ADM 15,38 ADM 15 14,5 15 18 14,347 ADM 16,33 13,75 17 12 14 13,601 ADM 22301369

22305026 DEF DEF 6,24 AJ 4 6,5 2,5 12 9,125 AJ 16,25 9,5 4 12,3 ADM 14 11 12 DEF DEF ABI 15 12,4 ADM 10 18 DEF DEF ABI 12,8 12,625 ADM 11 14,25 11,837 ADM 14,875 ADM 12,938 ADM 13,8 ADM 0 AJ DIS 13,413 ADM 11,825 ADM 9,5 17 9,5 18 14,648 ADM 17,74 18 17 12,5 12 DEF DEF 22305026

22303478 12,215 ADM 6,28 AJ 3 6 2,5 14 11,656 ADM 14,75 14,75 6,5 13,2 ADM 13,5 14,5 12 12 ADM 11 13 13,55 ADM 12,5 16 15,525 ADM 17,25 13,8 12,125 ADM 7 17,25 12,563 ADM 14,2 ADM 12,063 ADM 13,625 ADM 8 AJ 8 16,061 ADM 17,655 ADM 18,5 13 18,5 18 14,821 ADM 16,79 15,5 16 9 15,5 13,357 ADM 22303478

22306924 DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI 5 DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF 5 ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF 22306924

22308251 11,708 ADM 9,14 AJ 7 6 9,25 17 10,406 ADM 12,75 12,75 6,5 11,75 ADM 11 12,5 11,75 7,5 AJ 5 10 13,65 ADM 13,5 14 12,1 ADM 13 11,2 15,625 ADM 14 17,25 13,792 ADM 13,075 ADM 13,563 ADM 13,595 ADM 16 ADM 16 13,582 ADM 13,175 ADM 11,5 16,5 11,5 18 13,899 ADM 13,93 12,5 17 11 15 12,902 ADM 22308251

22307301 DEF DEF 7,2 AJ 5 5,5 7,5 12 12,156 ADM 13,75 13,75 9,5 9,85 AJ 9 8,5 11,5 DEF DEF ABI 15 11,7 ADM 9 18 11,475 ADM 10,75 12,2 13,625 ADM 13 14,25 DEF DEF DEF 13,188 ADM 11,925 ADM 11,5 ADM 11,5 14,201 ADM 15,165 ADM 14,5 15,5 14,5 18 13,452 ADM 16,26 18 17 10,5 10,5 DEF DEF 22307301

22203795 10,851 ADM 6,12 AJ 10 3 3 13 PrC PrC PrC PrC 12 ADM 12 12 13,65 ADM 13,5 14 11,25 ADM 10,5 12 PrC PrC PrC PrC PrC PrC 12,869 ADM 22203795

22306963 10,196 ADM 4,44 AJ 2,5 2,5 1 14 12 ADM 15 15 7 PrC PrC PrC PrC PrC PrC PrC PrC 9,25 AJ 7 11,5 9,599 AJ 8,4 AJ PrC PrC 9,45 AJ PrC PrC PrC PrC 10,472 AJ 22306963

22201435 DEF DEF DEF DEF 1,5 4 1 ABI 7,781 AJ 11,25 11,25 2 10,65 ADM 8 11,5 12 7,5 AJ 5 10 14 ADM 14 14 10,4 ADM 9,5 11,3 9,625 AJ 6 13,25 11,238 ADM 11,175 ADM 11,563 ADM 12,15 ADM 9 AJ 9 11,788 ADM 12,065 ADM 11,5 7,5 11,5 19 11,572 ADM 12,92 12,5 18 3 12,5 DEF DEF 22201435

22301906 12,113 ADM 9,3 AJ 6 9 12 DIS 11,75 ADM DIS 11 12,5 13,4 ADM 12 14 14 12,5 ADM 11 14 14,9 ADM 14 17 12,75 ADM 12,5 13 10,75 ADM 6,5 15 11,875 ADM 12,7 ADM 12,625 ADM 11,863 ADM 9 AJ 10 14,689 ADM 15,15 ADM 16 11 16 15 14,331 ADM 15,84 16 13,5 9 15 12,721 ADM 22301906

22300380 13,434 ADM 13 ADM 11,5 11,5 14 16 14,531 ADM 15,75 15,75 12,5 12,4 ADM 9,5 16,5 11,5 13,5 ADM 13 14 11,65 ADM 8,5 19 13,25 ADM 12 14,5 15 ADM 15 15 14,394 ADM 13,4 ADM 16,625 ADM 13,725 ADM 14 ADM 15 13,633 ADM 13,1 ADM 11 18,5 11 18 14,048 ADM 15,49 17 16 14,5 11,5 13,807 ADM 22300380

22306054 10,85 ADM 7,4 AJ 4,5 6,5 7 12 10,65 ADM 13,44 13,44 6 10,5 ADM 12 6 12,75 14,5 ADM 15 14 9,55 AJ 8,5 12 12 ADM 11,5 12,5 11,75 ADM 7 16,5 11,273 ADM 11,675 ADM 11,55 ADM 11,575 ADM 9,4 AJ 9,4 DEF DEF 12,55 ADM 12 9,5 12 18 DEF DEF 13,93 15,5 17 13 ABI DEF DEF 22306054

22308929 DEF DEF DEF DEF 6,5 10 2,5 ABI DEF DEF 8 ABI 7,5 6,3 AJ 11 10 0 DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF 6,5 ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF DEF 14,9 ADM DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF 12,48 ADM 13 5 13 17 DEF DEF 5,72 ABI 17 3 ABI DEF DEF 22308929

22301487 11,632 ADM 5,84 AJ 2,5 2 6 16 9,625 AJ 11,5 11,5 6,5 12,95 ADM 13 11,5 14 12 ADM 11 13 17,4 ADM 18 16 11,525 ADM 9,75 13,3 13,375 ADM 11,5 15,25 13,831 ADM 17,6 ADM 11,375 ADM 14,025 ADM 10 ADM 10 14,637 ADM 14,95 ADM 14 16,5 14 18 14,394 ADM 18,03 15,5 17 14 11,75 13,166 ADM 22301487

22305926 DEF DEF 8,64 AJ 8 6,5 4 19 9,594 AJ 11,75 11,75 6 8,65 AJ 8 7,5 10 DEF DEF ABI 16,5 12,8 ADM 11 17 7,75 AJ 5,5 10 8,5 AJ 7 10 13,293 ADM 14,55 ADM 10,75 ADM 15,3 ADM 11 ADM 11 15,635 ADM 15,96 ADM 17 8,5 17 18 15,382 ADM 17,19 17,25 17 15 13,5 DEF DEF 22305926

22203996 14,977 ADM 11,86 ADM 15,5 7,5 10,75 19 15,406 ADM 14,75 14,75 16,5 14,75 ADM 16,5 10 17 16,5 ADM 15 18 17,5 ADM 19 14 15,625 ADM 14 17,25 14,5 ADM 12 17 DEF DEF DEF 15,75 ADM DEF DEF 13 ADM 14 DEF DEF 14,59 ADM 13 19 13 18 DEF DEF ABI 18 17 17 18 DEF DEF 22203996

22304505 9,224 AJ 5,4 AJ 5,5 6,5 3 6 8,969 AJ 10,75 10,75 6 8,7 AJ 8,5 8,5 9 10 ADM 7 13 10,2 ADM 9 13 8,725 AJ 7,75 9,7 12,625 ADM 12 13,25 11,047 ADM 10,525 ADM 11,938 ADM 12,6 ADM 7,5 AJ 7,5 12,098 ADM 13,315 ADM 11,5 17,5 11,5 18 11,151 ADM 14,63 6 18 9,5 11 10,598 AJ 22304505

22304299 9,529 AJ 7,64 AJ 4 6,5 5 16 10,219 ADM 12,75 12,75 6 7,7 AJ 8 5 9,5 9,25 AJ 7,5 11 8,7 AJ 6 15 10,125 ADM 7,5 12,75 12,5 ADM 9,5 15,5 9,771 AJ 8,45 AJ 12,625 ADM 8,6 AJ 10 ADM 10,5 13,403 ADM 13,32 ADM 12 15 12 18 13,468 ADM 16,59 14 17 13,5 11 10,643 AJ 22304299

22310757 11,591 ADM 9,36 AJ 8,5 7,5 7,5 16 12,313 ADM 14 14 9,5 11,75 ADM 11 12,5 11,75 9,5 AJ 5 14 11,55 ADM 10,5 14 11,25 ADM 11,25 DIS 13,75 ADM 11 16,5 14,363 ADM 14,875 ADM 12,563 ADM 15,783 ADM 13,5 ADM 14 15,792 ADM 16,18 ADM 16 14,5 DIS 18 15,49 ADM 17,95 18 19 11,5 14 13,635 ADM 22310757

22305045 14,393 ADM 11,52 ADM 14 12,5 4,5 16 14,781 ADM 15,25 15,25 14 16,05 ADM 15 18,5 15 15 ADM 14 16 17,7 ADM 18 17 13,4 ADM 12,5 14,3 13,125 ADM 12 14,25 13,155 ADM 14,85 ADM 11,188 ADM 14,925 ADM 9,5 AJ 9,5 14,194 ADM 15,82 ADM 16 9 17 18 12,93 ADM 12,46 15,5 17 11 12 13,927 ADM 22305045

22307027 12,182 ADM 8,04 AJ 9,5 8,5 8 6 13,563 ADM 16 16 9,5 13,6 ADM 12,5 17,5 11,5 10 ADM 7 13 11,95 ADM 11,5 13 11,15 ADM 11,5 10,8 14,375 ADM 13,5 15,25 11,594 ADM 11,81 ADM 11,625 ADM 12,4 ADM 9,5 AJ 9,5 11,878 ADM 9,985 AJ 7,5 14 7,5 18 13,35 ADM 13 11 17 13 14 11,905 ADM 22307027

22300963 DEF DEF 9,4 AJ 5,5 11 3 17 12,481 ADM 13,67 13,67 10,5 12,05 ADM 12,5 10 13,25 DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF 0 ABI DEF DEF 0 ABI DEF DEF 0 ABI DEF DEF DEF 15 ADM DEF DEF 0 AJ 0 DEF DEF DEF DEF 11,5 ABI 11,5 18 DEF DEF 15,93 ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF 22300963

22207550 DEF DEF 5,58 AJ 5,5 3,5 1,25 15 6,269 AJ 7,33 7,33 4,5 9,7 AJ 9 9 10,75 DEF DEF ABI 7 9,55 AJ 8,5 12 11 ADM 10 12 9 AJ 7,5 10,5 9,459 AJ 9 AJ 11,975 ADM 7,05 AJ 11 ADM 11 13,972 ADM 16,37 ADM 16 16,5 16 18 12,107 ADM 15,14 13,88 17 14,5 8 DEF DEF 22207550

22306502 10,953 ADM 9,28 AJ 7,5 10 12 6 14,281 ADM 16,25 16,25 11 11,7 ADM 14 9 12 14,5 ADM 13 16 14,2 ADM 13 17 6,25 AJ 5,5 7 9,25 AJ 13,5 5 11,58 ADM 11,65 ADM 12,75 ADM 12,325 ADM 8 AJ 9 13,886 ADM 13,69 ADM 13 11,5 13 19 14,038 ADM 17,44 17 17 10 12 11,944 ADM 22306502

22308699 11,244 ADM 7,6 AJ 3,5 8,5 3,5 14 11,578 ADM 12,56 15 7,5 9,35 AJ 12,5 1 13,25 11,5 ADM 13 10 16,5 ADM 18 13 11,5 ADM 10,5 12,5 13 ADM 10,5 15,5 12,371 ADM 10,16 ADM 14,775 ADM 12,613 ADM 12,3 ADM 12,3 12,896 ADM 12,33 ADM 12 9 12 17 13,337 ADM 14,59 15,25 17 12,5 11,5 12,06 ADM 22308699

22205294 8,92 AJ 6,34 AJ 7,5 3,5 2,25 16 9,125 AJ 13,25 11 4,5 8,35 AJ 7,5 5 11,5 10 ADM 7 13 10,35 ADM 7,5 17 8,9 AJ 6,5 11,3 10,125 ADM 8 12,25 13,268 ADM 13,75 ADM 11,25 ADM 15,1 ADM 12 ADM 12 15,405 ADM 16,37 ADM 16 16,5 16 18 14,655 ADM 16,21 12,5 16 13,5 15 12,099 AJ 22205294

22308052 DEF DEF 5,78 AJ 6,5 2,5 2,25 16 9,25 AJ 13,75 7,5 8 9,7 AJ 8 8 12,25 9,5 AJ 5 14 DEF DEF ABI 14 DEF DEF ABI 13,5 DEF DEF ABI 14,5 DEF DEF 12,85 ADM 11,75 ADM DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI 12,583 ADM 13,345 ADM 14,5 2,5 14,5 18 11,99 ADM 14,45 13 17 3 12,75 DEF DEF 22308052

22304955 9,491 AJ 3,56 AJ 6,5 2,5 0,5 7 8,673 AJ 11,44 8 7,5 9,7 AJ 9 12 8,5 14 ADM 13 15 5,95 AJ 2,5 14 11,75 ADM 8,5 15 11,75 ADM 10 13,5 13,478 ADM 16,75 ADM 9,3 AJ 13,625 ADM 13,6 ADM 13,6 12,078 ADM 12,26 ADM 12 8,5 12 17 11,936 ADM 13,94 13,13 17 10,5 10 11,51 AJ 22304955

22306652 DEF DEF 10,28 ADM 9 12,5 8,5 9 9,305 AJ 13,22 9,5 6,5 11,55 ADM 13,5 11 10,5 DEF DEF ABI 15 11,9 ADM 11 14 9,75 AJ 7 12,5 9,75 AJ 7 12,5 11,58 ADM 9,95 AJ 13,8 ADM 10,85 ADM 12,6 ADM 12,6 12,17 ADM 11,55 ADM 10 12,5 10 18 12,653 ADM 14,93 9,38 17 5 15 DEF DEF 22306652

22305402 DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI 6 ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI 4 DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF 22305402

22301251 12,564 ADM 8,38 AJ 6,5 6 7,25 16 13,298 ADM 13,44 14,5 12 13,4 ADM 13,5 10,5 15,5 11,5 ADM 13 10 11,6 ADM 11 13 14,25 ADM 13,75 14,75 13,25 ADM 12 14,5 12,182 ADM 12,2 ADM 11,7 ADM 13,305 ADM 10,7 ADM 10,7 14,13 ADM 13,75 ADM 13 13 13 18 14,426 ADM 15,41 15,25 16 12,5 14 12,854 ADM 22301251

22308538 11,627 ADM 7 AJ 9 1 6,5 18 12,875 ADM 16,25 15 8,5 11,75 ADM 11,5 9 14 14,5 ADM 13 16 14,9 ADM 14 17 11,25 ADM 8,5 14 11 ADM 10 12 12,105 ADM 12,85 ADM 10,5 ADM 12,25 ADM 13 ADM 14 13,188 ADM 12,12 ADM 10 15,5 10 19 14,018 ADM 15,87 12,25 17 9,5 15 12,203 ADM 22308538

22300578 10,288 ADM 8,02 AJ 7 5 8,75 14 7,86 AJ 13,44 6,5 5,5 11,1 ADM 13,5 5,5 13,5 12,75 ADM 13,5 12 11,2 ADM 10 14 13 ADM 11,5 14,5 9 AJ 5,5 12,5 12,604 ADM 12,65 ADM 11,825 ADM 13,76 ADM 11,5 ADM 11,5 14,525 ADM 14,32 ADM 14 12 14 18 14,685 ADM 16,11 15,5 16 13 14 12,19 ADM 22300578

22300149 13,144 ADM 8,8 AJ 8,5 6 6 18 13 ADM 14,5 13,5 11,5 14,05 ADM 12,5 15 14,5 14,5 ADM 13 16 13,15 ADM 11,5 17 14,875 ADM 13,5 16,25 13 ADM 11 15 12,133 ADM 12 ADM 11,75 ADM 11,65 ADM 14 ADM 15 15,372 ADM 15,24 ADM 14 17,5 14 19 15,474 ADM 13,9 12,25 19 11,5 18,5 13,401 ADM 22300149

22308949 9,703 AJ 6,84 AJ 7 4 8 11 8,063 AJ 14,25 7 5 12,7 ADM 15 10 13 7,5 AJ 5 10 8,05 AJ 5,5 14 11,25 ADM 12 10,5 10,125 ADM 9 11,25 16,259 ADM 17,6 ADM 14,125 ADM 17,825 ADM 14 ADM 14 13,839 ADM 14,38 ADM 13 17,5 13 18 13,419 ADM 16,28 12,5 17 10 13 12,991 AJ 22308949

22309045 22309045

22307513 11,768 ADM 6,96 AJ 4 6 3 16 11,313 ADM 14,5 12,5 8 12,7 ADM 9 14 14,5 12 ADM 11 13 14,6 ADM 14 16 10,9 ADM 7,5 14,3 14 ADM 13,75 14,25 12,205 ADM 12,885 ADM 11,938 ADM 11,85 ADM 12 ADM 12 14,038 ADM 13,81 ADM 12 18,5 12 18 14,216 ADM 14,64 15,5 17 12 13,75 12,519 ADM 22307513

22207453 DEF DEF 6,14 AJ 10,5 6 1,5 8,5 10,75 ADM 16 11,5 6,5 6,1 AJ 8 5 5,5 13,5 ADM 13 14 DEF DEF 12 ABI 10,1 ADM 4,5 15,7 12,75 ADM 12 13,5 12,044 ADM 12,9 ADM 13,375 ADM 11,3 ADM 9,6 AJ 9,6 DEF DEF DEF DEF 5,5 0 ABI 18 DEF DEF 12,01 8,75 18 10 ABI DEF DEF 22207453

22209086 DEF DEF 8,8 AJ 10 9 2,5 15 14,375 ADM 16,25 14,5 13 10,5 ADM 13 7 11,25 DEF DEF ABI 6 11,8 ADM 10 16 11,15 ADM 6,5 15,8 14,875 ADM 12,5 17,25 13,828 ADM 15,05 ADM 13,25 ADM 14 ADM 12 ADM 12 14,369 ADM 15,81 ADM 16 12,5 16 18 13,248 ADM 16,49 12 17 14,5 11 DEF DEF 22209086

22304271 10,286 ADM 5,64 AJ 5 3,5 1 16 7,75 AJ 13 7 5 10,75 ADM 9 7,5 14,5 16,5 ADM 15 18 10,8 ADM 9 15 12,9 ADM 11 14,8 9,75 AJ 5 14,5 11,87 ADM 12,05 ADM 13,188 ADM 12,025 ADM 9 AJ 9,5 13,909 ADM 14,77 ADM 17 0 17 18 13,239 ADM 17,07 14 17 10 11,5 11,78 ADM 22304271

22302960 DEF DEF 10 ADM 5 9 7,5 19 9,938 AJ 11,25 9,5 9,5 9,8 AJ 8 10 11 DEF DEF ABI 16,5 13,5 ADM 12 17 10,5 ADM 6,5 14,5 10,25 ADM 7,5 13 14,881 ADM 15,8 ADM 13,625 ADM 15,95 ADM 13 ADM 13 14,147 ADM 12,405 ADM 11,5 11 11,5 18 15,501 ADM 16,91 17,25 17 13,5 14,5 DEF DEF 22302960

22303102 12,035 ADM 7,48 AJ 11 6,5 5,5 9 14,313 ADM 13,75 15,5 13,5 12,05 ADM 9 12,5 14 12,5 ADM 11 14 14,2 ADM 13 17 11,125 ADM 9,25 13 12,75 ADM 10 15,5 9,838 AJ 8,05 AJ 12,563 ADM 8,775 AJ 11 ADM 11 13,98 ADM 14,31 ADM 13 17 13 18 13,724 ADM 15,82 15,63 18 10,5 12,25 11,821 AJ 22303102

22303229 15,479 ADM 13,98 ADM 7 14 15,25 18 17,938 ADM 17 18,5 18 16,7 ADM 18 17 15,5 14,5 ADM 15 14 15,9 ADM 15 18 12 ADM 8,5 15,5 16,375 ADM 14,5 18,25 14,524 ADM 15,11 ADM 14,313 ADM 13,125 ADM 16,5 ADM 16,5 17,179 ADM 17,93 ADM 18 17,5 18 18 16,594 ADM 18,47 18 18 16 15 15,614 ADM 22303229

22206122 10,862 ADM 5,68 AJ 4 4 1 16 11,91 ADM 10,89 14 10,5 11,7 ADM 13,5 11,5 10,5 12 ADM 12 12 12,5 ADM 11 16 11 ADM 10 12 11,125 ADM 8,75 13,5 11,518 ADM 10,4 ADM 11,45 ADM 11,35 ADM 14,2 ADM 14,2 13,804 ADM 13,055 ADM 13,5 5,5 13,5 18 14,386 ADM 16,49 15,5 17 10 14 11,865 ADM 22206122

22307240 13,213 ADM 9,92 AJ 9,5 7,5 7,5 18 11,188 ADM 12,5 13 8,5 14,2 ADM 15 14 13,75 14,5 ADM 15 14 16,6 ADM 16 18 13,6 ADM 13 14,2 13,75 ADM 12 15,5 12,506 ADM 13,65 ADM 10,063 ADM 13,15 ADM 13 ADM 13 15,598 ADM 15,87 ADM 15 18 15 18 15,386 ADM 17,43 18 17 12,5 14 13,613 ADM 22307240

22301871 10,875 ADM 8,12 AJ 4,5 9 2,5 16 8,235 AJ 10,44 8,5 6,5 10,6 ADM 11 11 10 12 ADM 12 12 14,6 ADM 14 16 11,125 ADM 9,5 12,75 13,25 ADM 14 12,5 12,16 ADM 10,65 ADM 13,9 ADM 11,8 ADM 13 ADM 13 13,368 ADM 12,41 ADM 12 8,5 12 18 14,113 ADM 14,75 15,5 17 10,5 14 11,968 ADM 22301871

22300532 DEF DEF 8,92 AJ 10 5,5 8 16 10,438 ADM 12,5 12 7,5 10,4 ADM 11,5 8,5 11 DEF DEF ABI 16,5 14,9 ADM 14 17 9,625 AJ 7 12,25 14,125 ADM 13,75 14,5 11,123 ADM 10,6 ADM 14,25 ADM 8,85 AJ 11,5 ADM 11 13,89 ADM 13,38 ADM 14 16 11 18 14,287 ADM 17,09 17,25 16 13 11,75 DEF DEF 22300532

22306611 11,118 ADM 9,64 AJ 6,5 8,5 10 14 8,938 AJ 12,5 7,5 8 10,25 ADM 13,5 8 9,5 9,25 AJ 7,5 11 13,95 ADM 13,5 15 11,5 ADM 8,5 14,5 14,625 ADM 15,25 14 12,908 ADM 12,25 ADM 10,5 ADM 14,025 ADM 16 ADM 15 13,846 ADM 15,74 ADM 16 12 16 18 12,373 ADM 14,74 14 17 10 10,5 12,442 ADM 22306611

22305351 12,556 ADM 11,2 ADM 9,5 10 12 14 12,923 ADM 16,44 12,5 11 10,15 ADM 9 15,5 7 12,75 ADM 13,5 12 15,4 ADM 16 14 13,375 ADM 11,25 15,5 13,875 ADM 13,25 14,5 12,465 ADM 10,55 ADM 14,7 ADM 11,75 ADM 14 ADM 12,6 14,5 ADM 15,395 ADM 14 17 14,75 18 13,803 ADM 17,36 13,75 17 11 12,5 13,044 ADM 22305351

22308982 DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI 12,5 ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF 22308982

22307312 14,521 ADM 11,82 ADM 11 8 15,25 16 15,625 ADM 16,75 17 13,5 15,05 ADM 15 18,5 12,5 13,5 ADM 13 14 18,65 ADM 18,5 19 15,75 ADM 14,5 17 12 ADM 10,5 13,5 13,165 ADM 11,1 ADM 14,5 ADM 13,2 ADM 15 ADM 15 16,79 ADM 16,58 ADM 16 18 16 18 16,953 ADM 17,89 17 17 11,5 18,5 14,674 ADM 22307312

22302300 DEF DEF 7,02 AJ 4 8 0,75 15 9,188 AJ 15 9,5 5 10 ADM 12 6 11,5 DEF DEF ABI 6 13,2 ADM 12 16 11 ADM 8,5 13,5 12,375 ADM 9,5 15,25 12,365 ADM 15,25 ADM 8,688 AJ 14,475 ADM 8,5 AJ 8,5 12,955 ADM 15,245 ADM 15,5 11 15,5 18 11,173 ADM 17,24 12 17 11 6,75 DEF DEF 22302300

22308271 13,301 ADM 11,64 ADM 11,5 10 12,5 14 13,25 ADM 14,75 14 11,5 14,05 ADM 9 14,5 17,5 9,25 AJ 7,5 11 14,65 ADM 14,5 15 14,565 ADM 13 16,13 13,75 ADM 11 16,5 14,378 ADM 14,5 ADM 12,813 ADM 16 ADM 13,5 ADM 13,5 13,912 ADM 16,73 ADM 17 14 17 18 11,72 ADM 1,85 14 17 13,5 14 13,823 ADM 22308271

22301021 9,597 AJ 6,12 AJ 5,5 6,5 6 6 12,75 ADM 17,25 13,5 9 9,4 AJ 10 6 11,5 9,5 AJ 5 14 12,1 ADM 10 17 9,44 AJ 5,5 13,38 8,25 AJ 7 9,5 10,726 ADM 9,7 AJ 12,063 ADM 10 ADM 12 ADM 12 DEF DEF 8,093 AJ 6 DIS 6 18 DEF DEF ABI 17 16 9 12 DEF DEF 22301021

22305084 13,01 ADM 9,04 AJ 8,5 5,5 9,5 16 14,055 ADM 17,22 14,5 11,5 12,3 ADM 10 11 15 14,5 ADM 13 16 13,7 ADM 14 13 11,75 ADM 10 13,5 16 ADM 15,5 16,5 14,727 ADM 12,85 ADM 16,375 ADM 14,595 ADM 16 ADM 16 16,171 ADM 17,51 ADM 18 14,5 18 18 15,129 ADM 14,8 15,25 17 13,5 15,5 14,425 ADM 22305084

22303343 12,36 ADM 11,76 ADM 11 11,5 7,5 18 14,5 ADM DIS 15,5 13,5 10,25 ADM 9 11,5 DIS 15,25 ADM 14,5 16 13 ADM 13 DIS 11,9 ADM 14,5 9,3 12 ADM 12 DIS 15,755 ADM 18 ADM 11,25 ADM 19,143 ADM 12 ADM 12 14,19 ADM 15,59 ADM 15 16 15 18 13,101 ADM 14,67 14,38 17 10,5 12 13,98 ADM 22303343

22103504 DEF DEF 10,12 ADM 6,5 5,5 14,5 17 DEF DEF ABI 13 13 11,2 ADM 11 7 14,5 15 ADM 14 16 12,1 ADM 10 17 9,625 AJ 8,5 10,75 15,75 ADM 14 17,5 12,043 ADM 13,475 ADM 8 AJ 13 ADM 14 ADM 14 DEF DEF 12,26 ADM 10 16,5 10 19 DEF DEF ABI 15,63 17 11,5 12,5 DEF DEF 22103504

22202918 DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI 5,75 DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI 6 ABI 18 DEF DEF 7,51 ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF 22202918

22302346 11,474 ADM 9,2 AJ 10,5 8,5 5,5 14 13,006 ADM 14,75 15,35 9,5 11,15 ADM 14 7,5 11,75 6,5 AJ 6 7 16 ADM 16 16 10,5 ADM 11 10 13,25 ADM 11,25 15,25 12,558 ADM 11,99 ADM 14,875 ADM 12,975 ADM 9 AJ 9 13,897 ADM 15,18 ADM 16 8 16 18 12,899 ADM 14,12 11 17 12,5 12,5 12,481 ADM 22302346

22307141 12,906 ADM 11,16 ADM 7 11,5 8,5 17 11,938 ADM 14 13,5 9 12,2 ADM 12 12 12,5 12,5 ADM 11 14 17 ADM 17 17 12,875 ADM 10 15,75 14,25 ADM 11,5 17 12,323 ADM 12,8 ADM 11,625 ADM 10,088 ADM 17 ADM 17 DEF DEF 16,23 ADM 16 15,5 16 18 DEF DEF ABI 12,25 17 10 12 DEF DEF 22307141

22305583 DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI 15 ADM 14 16 10,35 ADM 7,5 17 12,9 ADM 9 16,8 14,75 ADM 12,5 17 DEF DEF DEF ABI DEF DEF DEF 14,5 ADM 14,5 DEF DEF DEF DEF ABI ABI ABI ABI DEF DEF ABI 15,63 16 9,5 13 DEF DEF 22305583

22300922 13,907 ADM 13,16 ADM 12,5 12,5 11,5 17 14,548 ADM 15,44 16 12,5 13,8 ADM 13 11 16,5 14,5 ADM 13 16 14,05 ADM 14,5 13 12,25 ADM 10,25 14,25 15,25 ADM 15 15,5 14,795 ADM 12,4 ADM 17 ADM 14,75 ADM 16 ADM 16 16,108 ADM 17,15 ADM 17 17 17 18 15,298 ADM 17,77 15,25 17 16 13,5 14,79 ADM 22300922

22204952 10,688 ADM 5,44 AJ 2 4 3 14 9,5 AJ 15,5 8,5 6,5 14,5 ADM 16 14 13,75 6,5 AJ 6 7 11,1 ADM 9 16 11,5 ADM 10,5 12,5 12,125 ADM 10 14,25 11,873 ADM 13,05 ADM 9,438 AJ 14,913 ADM 7,5 AJ 7,5 11,604 ADM 13,96 ADM 14 10,5 14 17 9,772 AJ 14,36 11 14 11,5 5,5 11,327 ADM 22204952

LA LA


